11
12
13
21
22
23
31
32
33
43
44
71
72
73
74
75
76
81
82
91
92
52
53
54

LAND
$9,810
$3,851,700

$550,470
$1,521,350

$237,100
$581,930

$630,050
$39,030

$33,150
$173,540
$139,930
$1,497,960

$30,550

$9,296,570

IMPROVEMENT

$30,589,120

$9,215,670

$11,509,750

$90,730
$241,270
$367,350
$3,555,930
$1,604,820

$502,780

$57,677,420

assm't total
OTHER 2022

$9,810
$3,851,700
$30,589,120
$550,470
$1,521,350
$9,215,670
$237,100
$581,930
$11,509,750
$630,050
$39,030
$90,730
$33,150
$241,270
$173,540
$367,350
$139,930
$3,555,930
$1,497,960
$1,604,820
$30,550
$502,780
$1,166,810 $1,166,810
$46,230 $46,230
$252,330 $252,330

$1,465,370  $68,439,360

CHANGES
2022 vs 2021
S0
-$1,654,000
$1,019,990
-$180,010
-$60,240
$346,980
-$6,130
-$2,500
$165,240
$81,090
S0
$1,460
-$14,210
$2,580
-$9,130
$116,580
-$7,360
$33,460
-$201,490
-$2,081,180
-$13,080
$14,360
$102,540
$3,210
-$10,110

-$2,351,950

assm't total
2021

$9,810
$5,505,700
$29,569,130
$730,480
$1,581,590
$8,868,690
$243,230
$584,430
$11,344,510
$548,960
$39,030
$89,270
$47,360
$238,690
$182,670
$250,770
$147,290
$3,522,470
$1,699,450
$3,686,000
$43,630
$488,420
$1,064,270
$43,020
$262,440

LAND
$9,810
$5,505,700

$730,480
$1,581,590

$243,230
$584,430

$548,960
$39,030

$47,360
$182,670
$147,290
$1,699,450

$43,630

$70,791,310 $11,363,630

IMPROVEMENT

$29,569,130

$8,868,690

$11,344,510

$89,270
$238,690
$250,770
$3,522,470
$3,686,000

$488,420

$58,057,950 $1,369,730

OTHER

Farmland

Residential land
Residential Imp
Residential Vacant land
Commercial land
Commercial Imp
Commercial Vacant land
Industrial land
Industrial Imp
Industrial Vacant land
Grant In Lieu Provincial land
Grant In Lieu Imp
Church land E

Church Imp E

Non Profit land E

Non Profit Imp E
School land E

School Imp E

Village land E

Village Imp E

Prov land E

ProvImp E

$1,064,270 Power and pipeline

$43,020 Railway
$262,440 TELUS



