				assm't total	CHANGES	assm't total				
	LAND	IMPROVEMENT	OTHER	2022	2022 vs 2021	2021	LAND	IMPROVEMENT	OTHER	
1	\$9,810			\$9,810	\$0	\$9,810	\$9,810			Farmland
11	\$3,851,700			\$3,851,700	-\$1,654,000	\$5,505,700	\$5,505,700			Residential land
12		\$30,589,120		\$30,589,120	\$1,019,990	\$29,569,130		\$29,569,130		Residential Imp
13	\$550,470			\$550,470	-\$180,010	\$730,480	\$730,480			Residential Vacant land
21	\$1,521,350			\$1,521,350	-\$60,240	\$1,581,590	\$1,581,590			Commercial land
22		\$9,215,670		\$9,215,670	\$346,980	\$8,868,690		\$8,868,690		Commercial Imp
23	\$237,100			\$237,100	-\$6,130	\$243,230	\$243,230			Commercial Vacant land
31	\$581,930			\$581,930	-\$2,500	\$584,430	\$584,430			Industrial land
32		\$11,509,750		\$11,509,750	\$165,240	\$11,344,510		\$11,344,510		Industrial Imp
33	\$630,050			\$630,050	\$81,090	\$548,960	\$548,960			Industrial Vacant land
43	\$39,030			\$39,030	\$0	\$39,030	\$39,030			Grant In Lieu Provincial land
44		\$90,730		\$90,730	\$1,460	\$89,270		\$89,270		Grant In Lieu Imp
71	\$33,150			\$33,150	-\$14,210	\$47,360	\$47,360			Church land E
72		\$241,270		\$241,270	\$2,580	\$238,690		\$238,690		Church Imp E
73	\$173,540			\$173,540	-\$9,130	\$182,670	\$182,670			Non Profit land E
74		\$367,350		\$367,350	\$116,580	\$250,770		\$250,770		Non Profit Imp E
75	\$139,930			\$139,930	-\$7,360	\$147,290	\$147,290			School land E
76		\$3,555,930		\$3,555,930	\$33,460	\$3,522,470		\$3,522,470		School Imp E
81	\$1,497,960			\$1,497,960	-\$201,490	\$1,699,450	\$1,699,450			Village land E
82		\$1,604,820		\$1,604,820	-\$2,081,180	\$3,686,000		\$3,686,000		Village Imp E
91	\$30,550			\$30,550	-\$13,080	\$43,630	\$43,630			Prov land E
92		\$502,780		\$502,780	\$14,360	\$488,420		\$488,420		Prov Imp E
52			\$1,166,810	\$1,166,810	\$102,540	\$1,064,270			\$1,064,27	D Power and pipeline
53			\$46,230	\$46,230	\$3,210	\$43,020			\$43,02) Railway
54			\$252 <i>,</i> 330	\$252,330	-\$10,110	\$262,440			\$262,440 TELUS	
	\$9,296,570	\$57,677,420	\$1,465,370	\$68,439,360	-\$2,351,950	\$70,791,310	\$11,363,630	\$58,057,950	\$1,369,73	0